PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

ISIN: HRPODRRA0004

Overview

2024/07/26 16:25:00

Price
165.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.92% (1.50)

ISIN HRPODRRA0004
Symbol PODR
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,175 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

164.00 EUR (12)
165.00 EUR (750)
165.00 EUR
165.00 EUR
163.00 EUR
163.50 EUR
164.853234 EUR
201

33,135.50

4

WKN:

Sy

160.00 rrﬁ\wh

140.00 U

120.00 N‘J

100.00

80.00 MW')HJ

60.00
.

40.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/03 2= Global Strategy 3Q 2024 o
2024/07/03 B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 2,
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/03/26 B Global Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
2024/01/09 ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRPODRRA0004&ID_NOTATION=60487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=388cfea3039bf83ca166a48ea519a37665a10145b8022c80ae83588b5692906d&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=dc70e86732cce7808&time=1722168531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80a152a45c5e9029169b7e43f09d63aba95af4b98bbba19570838936e2fd5843&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=bbe09ce0cfd07daa7&time=1722168531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=004078d31ad6770a1eaffdf14381daac1ee839425fae4d093682f3c1f2aecc22&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=e6addcd209194634d&time=1722168531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29521a43bec638b196fcddc746ee6dff018fe211aebf505b79e20f40af9dae2b&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=cce06f0d50080ea1f&time=1722168531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ea3e5c2019bfa0220e16e31f7bf3810bab52f8feb6353267b88bf375e70124&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=772f7c45b719fdd2b&time=1722168531&tool=RSC

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

Details

2024/07/26 16:25:00

Price

165.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.92% (1.50)
General attributes
ISIN HRPODRRAO0004
Symbol PODR
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,175 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 164.00 EUR (12)
Ask (Ask size) 165.00 EUR (750)
Open 165.00 EUR
High 165.00 EUR
Low 163.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 163.50 EUR
VWAP 164.853234 EUR
Volume (pcs) 201
Trading volume 33,135.50
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.79% +38.08% +112.15%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +45.50 +87.22
Beta 0.14 0.06 0.15
Volatility 1540 24.19 22.05

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Zagreb Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 26

Trading volume

(mio.)

16:25 165.00 EUR 0.03

164.50 EUR (700
161.13 EUR (1,582
158.33 EUR (835

153.18 EUR (1,427
175.00 EUR (2024/01/09
149.00 EUR (2024/03/08
175.00 EUR (2024/01/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
118.00 EUR (2023/07/31)

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60487143

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PODRAVKA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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